
Community Organization

Austin Institute for Nonviolence Chicago (INVC)

Humboldt Park Alliance of Local Service Organizations (ALSO)

West Garfield Park Institute for Nonviolence Chicago (INVC)

East Garfield Park Breakthrough Urban Ministries

North Lawndale UCAN

South Lawndale (Little Village) New Life Centers, Enlace

New City (Back of the Yards) Precious Blood Ministry of Reconciliation

West Englewood IMAN, Target Area Development Corp.

Englewood Target Area Development Corp., Public Equity

Roseland UCAN

Greater Grand Crossing Acclivus

South Shore Claretian Associates

South Chicago Claretian Associates

Auburn Gresham Target Area Development Corp.

Chatham Target Area Development Corp.

Chicago Lawn Southwest Organizing Project (SWOP)

Avondale Alliance of Local Service Organizations (ALSO)

Rogers Park ONE Northside

Uptown ONE Northside

Washington Park Acclivus

Woodlawn Project H.O.O.D.

Albany Park Alliance of Local Service Organizations (ALSO)

Near West Side Together Chicago

Belmont-Cragin Alliance of Local Service Organizations (ALSO)

Lower West Side New Life Centers, Enlace

Brighton Park New Life Centers

Gage Park Southwest Organizing Project (SWOP)

South Deering Claretian Associates

1
2

3 4

5

6

7

8 9

10

11 12

1314 15

16

17

18

19

CP4P Expansion

20

21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

22

23

24

25

26

27

28


	Slide Number 1

